"N16000002585

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
·						

Office Use Only



400282621824

03/02/16--01011--002 **87.50

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
/In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of	the corporation shall be:	nmunity Garden Orlando, Inc.				
ARTICLE II		16 MAR -2 PM 3: 07				
291	Principal street address: 1 E. Robinson Street	Mailing address if different is F STATE 1100 Delaney Avenue ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA				
Orlando, FL 32803		Apt. G13				
		Orlando, FL 32806-1243				
Festival Park	for which the corporation is organized is: _c Community Garden was established in 20	010 as a place in the Orlando community for residents to work together, la				
		of citizens to come together and increase their awareness and to make it				
		own use and to share with friends and/or neighbors. Since its beginning idents waiting for a plot to open. The funds for this group of Community	in ——			
		which can only be done if incorporated. With 30 active plots there is als	·			
		of Orlando and donations from local businesses and residents.	<u> </u>			
need to appr.	,					
ARTICLE IV	/ MANNER OF ELECTION The man	unner in which the directors are elected and appointed:	-			
ARTICLE IV	/ MANNER OF ELECTION The man	ECTORS Richard Diggins Vice-Chairman	-			
ARTICLE IV	/ MANNER OF ELECTION The man	ECTORS Name and Title: Richard Diggins Vice-Chairman 1043 Rosemary Drive	;			
ARTICLE IV	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION Alan T. Smith Chairman	ECTORS Richard Diggins Vice-Chairman Name and Title:				
ARTICLE IV	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION Alan T. Smith Chairman 1100 Delaney Avenue	CCTORS Richard Diggins Vice-Chairman Address: 1043 Rosemary Drive	;			
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The man INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Alan T. Smith Chairman 1100 Delaney Avenue Apt. G13 Orlando, FL 32806-1243 Frankie M. McDonald Secretary	Name and Title: Address: Orlando, FL 32807 Tuggle Adams Craig Treesurer				
ARTICLE IV ARTICLE V Name and Tir Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The man INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Alan T. Smith Chairman 1100 Delaney Avenue Apt. G13 Orlando, FL 32806-1243 Frankie M. McDonald Secretary	Name and Title: Address: Orlando, FL 32807	3			
ARTICLE IV ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The man INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT tle: Alan T. Smith Chairman 1100 Delaney Avenue Apt. G13 Orlando, FL 32806-1243 tte: Frankie M. McDonald Secretary	Name and Title: Name and Title: Richard Diggins Vice-Chairman				
ARTICLE IV ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The man INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE Alan T. Smith Chairman 1100 Delaney Avenue Apt. G13 Orlando, FL 32806-1243 tte: Frankie M. McDonald Secretary 2822 East Washington Street Orlando, FL 32803	Name and Title: Name and Title: Richard Diggins Vice-Chairman	3			

Name and Title:	<u> </u>	Name and Title:				
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address:				
,		***************************************				
Nome and Title		Name and Title				
name and Title.		Name and Title:		···		
Address		Address:				
		<u></u>				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registered	l agent is:			
Name:	Alan T. Smith		rugent is.			
Address:	1100 Delaney Avenue Apt.	G13		$\mathbf{z}_{\mathbf{c}}$	_	
. ruuress.	Orlando, FL 32806-1243				6 MAR	O N P CO
				RELIENT OF STATE AHASSEE FLORIDA	-2	i i
	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:			EL GO	P	. j
Name:	Alan T. Smith			101	3: 07	13 L 10 T
Address:	1100 Delaney Avenue Apt.	G13		ADATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	07	
	Orlando, FL 32806-1243					
Effective date, i	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and	2016	(OPTIONAL) an five business days pric	or or 90 b	usines	s days
	e inserted in this block does not meet the appl ctive date on the Department of State's record		g requirements, this date v	will not be	listed	as the
Having been na certificate, I am	med as registered agent to accept service of familiar with and accept the appointment as i	process for the aboregistered agent and	ove stated corporation at t agree to act in this capaci	the place a ity	lesigna	ited in this
	Alen (1) much		2/29/	/2016		
	Required Signature of Registered A	gent		Date		
	rument and affirm that the facts stated herein nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as			on submitt	ed in a	document
	Hun'i smith		2/29	/2016		
	Required Signature of Incorpo	rator		Date		_